



This is to certify that

JURONG WEST SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION COMMITTEE

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION (JURONG WEST TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2020/21 Activities.



Minister of State, Ministry of Culture, Community and Youth & Ministry of Trade and Industry, Chairperson of Mayors' Committee & Mayor, South West District





This is to certify that

JURONG WEST SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION COMMITTEE

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION (JURONG WEST TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2021/22 Activities.

LOW YEN LING

Minister of State, Ministry of Culture, Community and Youth & Ministry of Trade and Industry, Chairperson of Mayors' Committee & Mayor, South West District